

Cr.Revision -07/ 2021 (CIS-07 /2021)

Order No.08
10.08.2022.

Today is fixed for appellant and S.R.

O.P No.1 to 3 & 6 file hazira through Ld.Lawyer & O.P no.4 is absent by a petition praying for time. Perused. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 12-12-2022 for taking fresh steps.

ASJ, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770